
ST EDMUND’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
Consideration, Care and Courtesy 

 

GOVERNING BODY ATTENDANCE RECORD FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 

  
Attendance Key 
= Attended 
A = Absent with the consent of the governing body (apologies accepted) 
X = Failed to attend or Absent without the consent of the governing body   

Full Name,  
Category of Governor  

Full Governing Body Resources Committee 
Children, Families and Community 

Committee 
Standards and Effectiveness 

Committee 

27/09/18 
15/11/18 

21/03/19 27/06/19 01/11/18 28/02/19 06/06/19 08/11/18 07/03/19 13/06/19 
11/10/18 
08/11/18 

17/01/19 
07/03/19 

13/06/19 
04/07/19 

Mrs Jeanette Deegan P        A         

Ms Gemma Hill P A           A      

Mrs Louise Byrne F   -       -           -       -   -         

Mr Stephen Conley F                 

Mrs Patricia Duffy F                     

Mrs Angela Forster F           A        A   

Rev Mark Moran F   -       -      -      

Mrs Susan Oates F                 

Mrs Angela Wright F                     

Mrs Frances Hopkins A     A            

Mrs Emma Heywood LA                     

Mr Elaine Williams S                     

Mr Dermot Hennigan H                     

Mrs Ann Wylie C                     

              

              


