ST EDMUND'S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL

Consideration, Care and Courtesy

GOVERNING BODY ATTENDANCE RECORD FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019

Full Name, Category of Governor		Full Governing Body				Resources Committee			Children, Families and Community Committee			Standards and Effectiveness Committee		
		27/09/18 15/11/18		21/03/19	27/06/19	01/11/18	28/02/19	06/06/19	08/11/18	07/03/19	13/06/19	11/10/18 08/11/18	17/01/19 07/03/19	13/06/19 04/07/19
Mrs Jeanette Deegan	Р	✓	\checkmark			Α								
Ms Gemma Hill	Р	Α	\checkmark						A					
Mrs Louise Byrne	F	-	-										-	
Mr Stephen Conley	F	✓	\checkmark			✓								
Mrs Patricia Duffy	F	✓	\checkmark			✓			✓			 ✓ ✓ 	✓	
Mrs Angela Forster	F	✓	\checkmark						A			✓ A	\checkmark	
Rev Mark Moran	F	-	-						-					
Mrs Susan Oates	F	✓	\checkmark			✓								
Mrs Angela Wright	F	✓	\checkmark						✓			\checkmark	✓	
Mrs Frances Hopkins	Α	✓	Α						✓					
Mrs Emma Heywood	LA	✓	\checkmark			✓			✓			\checkmark \checkmark	✓	
Mr Elaine Williams	S	✓	\checkmark			✓						\checkmark	\checkmark	
Mr Dermot Hennigan	Н	✓	\checkmark			✓			✓			✓ ✓	✓	
Mrs Ann Wylie	С	✓	✓			✓			✓			✓ ✓	✓	
	_													

Attendance Key

 $\sqrt{}$ = Attended

A = Absent with the consent of the governing body (apologies accepted) X = Failed to attend or Absent without the consent of the governing body